Community Halls
2025 User Fees & Charges

Effective 1 January 2025

Cliff Road & Per Hour
Elizabeth Street Community Centre

Standard - Adult $24.20
Standard - Youth/Senior $20.50
Community Regular - Adult $20.50
Community Regular - Youth/Senior $17.00
Waipuna Park Clubrooms Per Hour
Standard - Adult $27.60
Standard - Youth/Senior $23.50
Community Regular - Adult $23.50
Community Regular - Youth/Senior $19.40

Note: Groups who book the reserve via Tauranga City Council receive free use of the Waipuna Park Clubrooms

Bethlehem Hall, Greerton Community Hall, Matua Hall Per Hour
& Welcome Bay Community Hall

Standard - Adult $ 34.60
Standard - Youth/Senior $29.30
Community Regular - Adult $29.30
Community Regular - Youth/Senior $24.20
Greerton Hall Kitchen Hire - Standard $15.70
Greerton Hall Kitchen Hire - Community Regular $9.40

Matua Lounge $20.90

USER FEES & CHARGES - DEFINITIONS
Standard Hire

Groups from outside of Tauranga City Council area, casual or one-off hirers or any group/individual hiring space for profit (eg any class where instructor retains fees/profit). Includes
non-ticketed regional and national tournaments or events.

Community Regular Hire

Local not-for-profit Tauranga groups (sporting and recreation groups, churches, play centre, support groups, etc) who

hire the facility regularly (eg re-occuring weekly bookings for a minimum of 10-wks or 10 re-occurring monthly bookings per year). Excludes regional and national tournaments or
events.

Youth/Senior
Youth and senior rates apply when 75% of participants are under 18 years of age or 65 years of age and over.
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